1 https://www.eijlander.nl/aansluitklem-groen-geel-4-2mm-voor-35mm-dinrail-max-2-5mm2klem-aansluiting.html 20-04-2024
. . Zanderijweg 12,
6717BM Ede
T. 0318-757900
AANSLUITKLEM GROEN/GEEL 4.2MM VOOR 35MM DINRAIL MAX.
2.5MM2KLEM AANSLUITING € 3,50
Excl. BTW: € 2,89
Afbeeldingen
Beschrijving
Name Value Unit
Total number of connection
points 2
Total number of potentials 1
Color green-yellow
Ratings according to 1 IEC/EN 60947-7-2
Connection technology Push-in CAGE CLAMP®
Number of connection points 2
Actuation type Betätigungswerkzeug
2 https://www.eijlander.nl/aansluitklem-groen-geel-4-2mm-voor-35mm-dinrail-max-2-5mm2klem-aansluiting.html 20-04-2024
Connectable conductor
materials Kupfer
Nominal cross section 1.5 mm²
Solid sizes 0.25 … 2.5 mm² / 22 … 14 AWG
solid, directly pluggable 0.5 … 2.5 mm² / 20 … 14 AWG
Fine-stranded wires 0.25 … 2.5 mm² / 22 … 14 AWG
min. fine-stranded with
insulated ferrule, push-in
terminati
0.75 mm² / 18 AWG
Strip length 9 … 11 mm / 0.35 … 0.43 in
Type of wiring Front-entry wiring
Design horizontal
Marking level Center/Side marking
Insulating material Polyamide 66 (PA 66)
Fire load [MJ] 0.074 MJ
Weight [g] 6.669 g
Width 4.2 mm / 0.165 in
Height from upper-edge of DIN-
rail 32.9 mm / 1.295 in
Length 50.8 mm / 2 in
Type of mounting DIN-35 rail
Productinformatie
Artikelnummer AKDR30GG
Merk Brand
3 https://www.eijlander.nl/aansluitklem-groen-geel-4-2mm-voor-35mm-dinrail-max-2-5mm2klem-aansluiting.html 20-04-2024